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University of New Mexico
Athletic Communications

2016 Volleyball Schedule

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time (MT)
Saturday	 August 20	 Cherry & Silver (Exhibition)	 Johnson Center	 TBA

UNM Tournament - Albuquerque N.M.

Friday	 August 26	 Abilene Christian 	 Johnson Center 	 12:30 p.m. 
Friday	 August 26	 Arizona State	 Johnson Center	 8 p.m.
Saturday	 August 27	 Idaho	 Johnson Center 	 12:30 p.m. 
Saturday	 August 27 	 Fairfield	 Johnson Center	 6 p.m. 

USF Tournament - Tampa, Fla.

Friday	 September 2	 South Florida/Western Carolina/TBA	 Tampa, Fla.	 TBA
Saturday	 September 3	 South Florida/Western Carolina/TBA	 Tampa, Fla.	 TBA
Saturday	 September 3	 South Florida/Western Carolina/TBA	 Tampa, Fla.	 TBA

Lobo Classic - Albuquerque N.M.

Thursday	 Sept. 8	 TBA	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Friday	 Sept. 9	 Arkansas	 WisePies Arena	 TBA
Saturday	 Sept. 10	 Nebraska	 WisePies Arena 	 TBA 

UT Arlington Invitational - Arlington, Texas

Friday	 Sept. 16	 Houston Baptist	 Arlington, Texas	 12:30 p.m.
Friday	 Sept. 16	 UT Arlington	 Arlington, Texas	 6 p.m.
Saturday	 Sept. 17	 Samford	 Arlington, Texas 	 9 a.m.
Saturday	 Sept. 17	 UTEP	 Arlington, Texas 	 1 p.m.
 
Thursday	 Sept. 22	 Air Force	 Johnson Center	 7 p.m. 
Saturday	 Sept. 24	 Boise State	 Johnson Center	 2 p.m. 
Thursday	 Sept. 29	 San José State	 San Jose, Calif.	 TBA

Saturday	 Oct. 1	 Fresno State	 Fresno, Calif.	 2 p.m.
Thursday	 Oct. 6	 Colorado State	 Johnson Center	 6:30 p.m.
Saturday	 Oct. 8	 Wyoming	 Johnson Center	 12 p.m.
Tuesday	 Oct. 11	 UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 7 p.m. 
Thursday	 Oct. 13	 Utah State	 Logan, Utah	 7 p.m.
Sunday	 Oct. 16	 New Mexico State	 Johnson Center	 TBA
Thursday	 Oct. 20	 Boise State	 Boise, Idaho	 TBA 
Saturday	 Oct. 22	 Air Force	 USAF Academy, Colo.	 TBA 
Thursday	 Oct. 27	 Fresno State	 Johnson Center	 6:30 p.m.
Saturday	 Oct. 29	 San José State	 Johnson Center	 12 p.m.

Thursday	 Nov. 3	 Wyoming	 Laramie, Wyo.	 6:30 p.m.
Saturday	 Nov. 5	 Colorado State	 Fort Collins, Colo.	 TBA
Saturday	 Nov. 12	 Utah State	 Johnson Center	 2 p.m.
Wednesday	 Nov. 16	 Nevada	 Reno, Nev.	 7:30 p.m.
Saturday	 Nov. 19	 San Diego State	 Johnson Center	 2 p.m.
Tuesday	 Nov. 22	 UNLV	 Johnson Center 	 7 p.m.

www.golobos.com

* denotes Mountain West match • Bold denotes home game at Johnson Center (5,864)  • Match times listed are Mountain and subject to change

Head Coach: Jeff Nelson (Ball State, 1986 — 10th year at UNM in Fall 2016)		  Assistant Coach: Pauline Manser
Assistant Coach: JJ Glavan		  Director of Volleyball Operations: TBD
Vice President for Athletics:  Paul Krebs                                 Asst. Director of Communications (Volleyball Contact): Mike Mulcahy


